Quantity

Item Picture Part Number Name Description PC
MOQ
SC adaptor
A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P- single mode, simplex, blue
1 1-3 SC/UPC adaptor plastic housing, with flange 1,000
5 A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P- SC/APC adaptor smglg mode', S|mplex, green 1,000
3-3 plastic housing, with flange
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
3 §:§_S_U_S_FF_Z_P_ SC/UPC adaptor [simplex, beige plastic 1,000
housing, with flange
Multi-mode OM3 10G,
4 A-S-5-U-S-FF-2-P- SC/UPC adaptor [simplex, aqua plastic housing,| 1,000

6-3

with flange




A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-M-

simplex, metal housing, with

M-3 SC adaptor flange 1,000
A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P- SC/UPC adapter 5|ngl? modg, simplex, blue 1,000
1-3-0 plastic housing, flangeless
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
g:g:g_U_S_FF_Z_P_ SC/UPC adapter [simplex, beige plastic 1,000
housing, flangeless
A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P- SC/APC adapter smglfe modg, simplex, green 1,000
3-3-0 plastic housing, flangeless
A-S-S-U-D-FF-Z-P- SC/UPC adaptor single mode, duplex, blue 1,000

1-3

plastic housing, with flange




A-S-S-A-D-FF-Z-P-

single mode, duplex, green

10 3-3 SC/APC adaptor plastic housing, with flange 1,000
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,

11 ?:3S—S—U—D—FF—Z—P— SC/UPC adaptor [duplex, beige plastic housing, 1,000
with flange
Multi-mode OM3 10G,

12 2:§_S_U_D_FF_Z_P- SC/UPC adaptor [duplex, aqua plastic housing, 1,000
with flange
Multi-mode OM4 10G,

13 ?__;_S_U_D_FF_Z_P_ SC/UPC adaptor |duplex, purple plastic 1,000
housing, with flange

A-S-S-U-D-FF-Z- duplex, metal housing, with
14 M-M-3 SC adaptor flange 1,000




A-S-S-U-D-FF-Z-P-

single mode, duplex, blue

15 1-3-0 SC/UPC adaptor plastic housing, flangeless 1,000
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
16 ?:;:S_U_D_FF_Z_P_ SC/UPC adaptor [duplex, beige plastic housing, 1,000
flangeless
17 A-S-S-A-D-FF-Z-P- SC/APC adaptor smglfe modg, duplex, green 1,000
3-3-0 plastic housing, flangeless
auto shutter sidewise dust
A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P- cap, single mode, simplex,
18 1-9 SC/UPC adapter blue plastic housing, with 1,000
flange
auto shutter sidewise dust
19 A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P- SC/APC adaptor cap, single mode, simplex, 1,000

3-9

green plastic housing, with
flange




A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P-

auto shutter sidewise dust
cap, single mode, simplex,

20 1-9-0 SC/UPC adapter blue plastic housing, 1,000
flangeless
auto shutter sidewise dust

21 A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P- SC/APC adaptor cap, single mode, §|mplex, 1,000

3-9-0 green plastic housing,

flangeless
auto shutter upward dust cap,

22 i\_fos U-S-FF-Z-P SC/UPC adapter [single mode, simplex, blue 1,000
plastic housing, with flange
auto shutter upward dust cap,

23 ?jos A-S-FF-Z-P SC/APC adaptor [single mode, simplex, green 1,000
plastic housing, with flange
auto shutter upward dust cap,

24 AS-5-U-S-FF-2-P- SC/UPC adapter [single mode, simplex, blue 1,000

1-10-0

plastic housing, flangeless




25

A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P-
3-10-0

SC/APC adaptor

auto shutter upward dust cap,

single mode, simplex, green
plastic housing, flangeless

1,000

26

A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P-
1-11

SC/UPC adapter

auto shutter push dust cap,
single mode, simplex, blue
plastic housing, with flange

1,000

27

A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P-
3-11

SC/APC adaptor

auto shutter push dust cap,
single mode, simplex, green
plastic housing, with flange

1,000

28

A-S-S-U-S-FF-Z-P-
1-11-0

SC/UPC adapter

auto shutter push dust cap,
single mode, simplex, blue
plastic housing, flangeless

1,000

29

A-S-S-A-S-FF-Z-P-
3-11-0

SC/APC adaptor

auto shutter push dust cap,
single mode, simplex, green
plastic housing, flangeless

1,000

FC adaptor




A-F-F-U-S-FX-Z-M-

simplex, metal housing,

30 M-5 FC/UPC adaptor square shape, red dust cap 1,000
31 A-F-F-A-S-FX-Z-M- FC/APC adaptor simplex, metal housing, 1,000
M-2 square shape, green dust cap
A-F-F-N-S-DD-Z- simplex, metal housing,
32 M-M-5 FC/UPC adaptor round shape Big D type 1000
simplex, metal housing,
A-F-F-U-S-XD-Z-
33 u-s FC/UPC adaptor |round shape Small D type, 1,000
M-M-5
red dust cap
_____ = simplex, metal housing,
34 Q_FMF_ZA S-XD-Z FC/APC adaptor |round shape Small D type, 1,000

green dust cap




A-F-F-U-S-CF-Z-M-

simplex, metal housing,

35 M-5 FC/UPC adaptor [rectangular shape, red dust 1,000
cap
_____ e simplex, metal housing,
36 QI_FZF A-S-CHZ-M FC/APC adaptor |rectangular shape, green dust| 1,000
cap
LC adaptor
37 A-L-L-U-S-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor smglfe modg, simplex, blue 1,000
1-4 plastic housing
38 A-L-L-A-S-FF-Z-P- LC/APC adaptor 5|ngl? modg, simplex, green 1,000
3-4 plastic housing
39 A-L-L-A-S-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor Multi-mode OM1 & OM2, 1,000

2-4

simplex, beige plastic housing




A-L-L-U-D-FF-Z-P-

single mode, duplex, blue

40 1-4 LC/UPC adaptor plastic housing, with flange 1,000
41 A-L-L-A-D-FF-Z-P- LC/APC adaptor smglg mode', duplgx, green 1,000
3-4 plastic housing, with flange
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
42 ';;I;_L_U_D_FF_Z_P_ LC/UPC adaptor |duplex, beige plastic housing, 1,000
with flange
Multi-mode OM3 10G,
43 2_-:-L-U_D-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor |duplex, aqua plastic housing, 1,000
with flange
Multi-mode OM4 10G,
44 A-L-L-U-D-FF-2-P- LC/UPC adaptor duplex, purple plastic 1,000

7-4

housing, with flange




A-L-L-U-D-FF-Z-M-

duplex, metal housing, with

45 M-4 LC adaptor flange 1,000
A-L-L-U-D-FF-Z-P- single mode, duplex, blue
46 1-4-0 LC/UPC adaptor plastic housing, flangeless 1000
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
47 ,;:LI‘_:I(;—U-D—FF—Z—P— LC/UPC adaptor |duplex, beige plastic housing, 1,000
flangeless
48 A-L-L-A-D-FF-Z-P- LC/APC adaptor smglg mode', duplex, green 1,000
3-4-0 plastic housing, flangeless
Multi-mode OM3 10G,
49 A-L-L-U-D-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor |duplex, aqua plastic housing, 1,000

6-4-0

flangeless




A-L-L-U-D-FF-Z-P-

Multi-mode OM4 10G,

50 7.4-0 LC/UPC adaptor |duplex, purple plastic 1,000
housing, flangeless
51 A-L-L-U-Q-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor single mode, quadplex, blue 1000
1-4 P plastic housing, with flange '
52 A-L-L-A-Q-FF-Z-P- LC/APC adaptor S|ngl? modg, quac!plex, green 1,000
3-4 plastic housing, with flange
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
53 ';::-L_U_Q-FF_Z-P_ LC/UPC adaptor |quadplex, beige plastic 1,000
housing, with flange
Multi-mode OM3 10G,
54 A-L-L-U-Q-FF-Z-P- LC/UPC adaptor |quadplex, aqua plastic 1,000

6-4

housing, with flange




A-L-L-U-Q-FF-Z-P-

Multi-mode OM4 10G,

55 7.4 LC/UPC adaptor |[quadplex, purple plastic 1,000
housing, with flange
56 A-L-L-U-Q-FF-Z-M- LC adaptor quadplex, metal housing, with 1,000
M-4 flange
A-L-L-U-Q-FF-Z-P- single mode, quadplex, blue
57 LC/UPC adaptor ) ! 1,000
1-4-0 plastic housing, flangeless
Multi-mode OM1 & OM2,
58 ?__::;_U_Q_FF_Z_P_ LC/UPC adaptor |quadplex, beige plastic 1,000
housing, flangeless
59 4 — A-L-L-A-Q-FF-Z-P- LC/APC adaptor single mode, quadplex, green 1,000

3-4-0

plastic housing, flangeless




Multi-mode OM3 10G,
60 2:::'6_U_Q_FF_Z_P_ LC/UPC adaptor |quadplex, aqua plastic 1,000
housing, flangeless
ST adaptor
A-T-T-U-S-YX-Z- simplex, metal housing,
61 M-M-5 ST adaptor round shape 1,000
E2000 adaptor
A-E-E-U-S-YF-Z-P- |E2000/UPC . . .
62 11 adaptor simplex, blue plastic housing 1,000
63 A-E-E-A-S-YF-Z-P- |E2000/APC S|mp!ex, green plastic 1,000
3-2 adaptor housing

MU adaptor




A-M-M-N-S-YF-Z-

64 M-M-4 MU adaptor simplex, metal housing 1,000
65 A-M-M-N-D-YF-Z- MU adaptor duplex, metal housing 1,000
M-M-4
MPO adaptor
66 A-MPO MPO adaptor black plastic housing 1,000
FC-LC adaptor
67 A-LF-N-5-FF-2-M- E:E::: II;E to metal housing 1,000

M-X

Hybrid Adapter




A-FL-MF-U-S-XX-

Female LC to

68 7 H-X-4 Male FC Hybrid 1,000
Adapter
FC-SC adaptor
Female SC to
69 QI__S);F_N_S_FF_Z_M_ Female FC metal housing 1,000
Hybrid Adapter
FC-ST adaptor
Female FC to
70 Q__FI\_AT__SN_S_CF_Z_ Female ST metal housing 1,000
Hybrid Adapter
LC-SC adaptor
Female SC to
71 A-S-L-N-S-FF-2-M- Female LC metal housing 1,000

M-X

Hybrid Adapter

SC-ST adaptor




A-S-T-U-S-FF-Z-M-

Female SC to

72 M-X Female ST metal housing 1,000
Hybrid Adapter
Bare Fiber Adaptor
A-B-A2-N-S-XX-N- |SC Bare Fiber
73 M-M-4 Adapter 1,000
A-B-A3-N-S-XX-N- |FC Bare Fiber
4 M-M-4 Adapter 1,000
75 A-B-A1-N-S-XX-N- |ST Bare Fiber 1,000

M-M-4

Adapter




76

A-B-A4-N-S-XX-N-
M-M-4

LC Bare Fiber
Adapter

1,000






